
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01090

05/12/
2017

ADCOCK, JESSE 
IAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADCOCK, JESSE IAN

FAIL TO YIELD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01091

05/12/
2017

ALLEN, JERMAIN 
KEITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALLEN, JERMAIN KEITH

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00098

05/12/
2017

ANGLE, BRITTON 
THOMAS Person 1

ANGLE, BRITTON 
THOMAS and RIDDLE, 
TAYLOR DAWNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01092

05/12/
2017

BEETS, JORDAN 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEETS, JORDAN WADE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01070

05/12/
2017

BIGBEY, ARISA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BIGBEY, ARISA MARIE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01071

05/12/
2017

BIGBEY, ARISA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BIGBEY, ARISA MARIE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01093

05/12/
2017

BOLLING, AMANDA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOLLING, AMANDA DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00059

05/12/
2017

BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL 
INS CO. Defendant

FIRST CHRISTIAN 
CHURCH vs. 
BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL 
INS CO.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01094

05/12/
2017

CATES, DANNY 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CATES, DANNY EUGENE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00340

05/12/
2017

CAVALRY PORTFOLIO 
SVCS LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY PORTFOLIO 
SVCS LLC vs. KETCHUM, 
GARY MARK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00343

05/12/
2017

CENTRAL 
DIAGNOSTICS Plaintiff

CENTRAL DIAGNOSTICS 
vs. WILLARD, KRISTI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01095

05/12/
2017

CRAWFORD, MATTHEW 
DALTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CRAWFORD, MATTHEW 
DALTON

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00338

05/12/
2017

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
NICHOLS, BAMBI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00339

05/12/
2017

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
LEMMING, ANTHONY 
WILLIAM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01072

05/12/
2017

DAVIS, DANNY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, DANNY ALLEN JR.

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701072
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701072
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700339
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700339
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700338
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700338
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701095
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701093
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701071
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701071
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701070
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701070
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701092
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701092
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700098
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700098
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701091
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701091
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701090
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701090
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01096

05/12/
2017

DENNEY, JUSTIN 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DENNEY, JUSTIN WILLIAM

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01097

05/12/
2017

DUGAN, JERRY 
GLENN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUGAN, JERRY GLENN

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01098

05/12/
2017

DUGAN, JERRY 
GLENN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUGAN, JERRY GLENN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01073

05/12/
2017

EAGLE, MARCELLES 
MANUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EAGLE, MARCELLES 
MANUEL

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01099

05/12/
2017

ENGLE, COURTNEY 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ENGLE, COURTNEY 
NICOLE

FAIL TO YIELD FROM 
STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01100

05/12/
2017

FENTRESS, 
NADINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FENTRESS, NADINE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01101

05/12/
2017

FENTRESS, 
NADINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FENTRESS, NADINE

IMPROPER STOP, STAND 
OR PARK IN ROADWAY 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00059

05/12/
2017

FIRST CHRISTIAN 
CHURCH Plaintiff

FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH
vs. BROTHERHOOD 
MUTUAL INS CO.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01074

05/12/
2017

GALINDO, JOSE CARLOS 
MONTENEGR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GALINDO, JOSE CARLOS 
MONTENEGR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01075

05/12/
2017

GARCIA, JOSHUA 
ELIAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, JOSHUA ELIAS

DUR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01076

05/12/
2017

GARCIA, JOSHUA 
ELIAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, JOSHUA ELIAS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01103

05/12/
2017

GATES, BRIAN 
NEAL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GATES, BRIAN NEAL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01105

05/12/
2017

HARRIS, CHRIS 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, CHRIS SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01104

05/12/
2017

HAYNES-LAWYER, JYMME 
K Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAYNES-LAWYER, JYMME
K

OPER M/V WITH 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01077

05/12/
2017

HEADY, TAMMY 
SUE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HEADY, TAMMY SUE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701077
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01106

05/12/
2017

HOFFMAN, DONALD 
DEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOFFMAN, DONALD 
DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01108

05/12/
2017

HRENCHIR, 
SAVANNAH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HRENCHIR, SAVANNAH

IMPROPER STOP, STAND 
OR PARK IN ROADWAY 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01109

05/12/
2017

HRENCHIR, 
SAVANNAH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HRENCHIR, SAVANNAH

OPER M/V WITH EXPIRED
REGISTRATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01107

05/12/
2017

HUFF, MISTY 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUFF, MISTY DAWN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01078

05/12/
2017

JACKSON, KENNETH 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACKSON, KENNETH RAY

PASSING IN A NO 
PASSING ZONE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01079

05/12/
2017

JAMES, SHELDON 
MACARTHUR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JAMES, SHELDON 
MACARTHUR

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00096

05/12/
2017

KEATHLY, ANNIE 
MARIE Person 2

LUIS, AUSTIN WADE and 
KEATHLY, ANNIE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00340

05/12/
2017

KETCHUM, GARY 
MARK Defendant

CAVALRY PORTFOLIO 
SVCS LLC vs. KETCHUM, 
GARY MARK

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00097

05/12/
2017

KLINGER, PAIGE 
NICOLE Person 2

WHEELER, LYMAN 
DANIEL PATRICK and 
KLINGER, PAIGE NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00339

05/12/
2017

LEMMING, ANTHONY 
WILLIAM Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
LEMMING, ANTHONY 
WILLIAM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01080

05/12/
2017

LOOPER, MOLLIE 
ANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOOPER, MOLLIE ANNE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00096

05/12/
2017

LUIS, AUSTIN 
WADE Person 1

LUIS, AUSTIN WADE and 
KEATHLY, ANNIE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01110

05/12/
2017

LUPER, CAMILLE 
RAVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LUPER, CAMILLE RAVEN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01112

05/12/
2017

MACILLA, JULIO 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MACILLA, JULIO DAVID

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01111

05/12/
2017

MAES, JANE A Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAES, JANE A

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701111
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01113

05/12/
2017

MANLY, CHASE 
JEDIDIAH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MANLY, CHASE 
JEDIDIAH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01114

05/12/
2017

MARTIN, BILLY 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARTIN, BILLY RAY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01115

05/12/
2017

MCMINN, KYLIE 
ANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MCMINN, KYLIE 
ANNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01116

05/12/
2017

MERCER, GINGER 
DENISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MERCER, GINGER 
DENISE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01117

05/12/
2017

MERCER, GINGER 
DENISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MERCER, GINGER 
DENISE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00342

05/12/
2017

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
NEAL, AMANDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00341

05/12/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC vs. PENA, 
THOMASCINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01118

05/12/
2017

MONTOYA, 
WILLY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MONTOYA, WILLY

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01119

05/12/
2017

MOORHEAD, VELDA 
FAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOORHEAD, VELDA 
FAYE

UNSAFE LANE CHANGE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01081

05/12/
2017

MORRIS, STEPHANIE 
JO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MORRIS, STEPHANIE 
JO

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01082

05/12/
2017

MORRIS, STEPHANIE 
JO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MORRIS, STEPHANIE 
JO

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01120

05/12/
2017

MUNDAY, MATTHEW 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MUNDAY, MATTHEW 
WILLIAM

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01121

05/12/
2017

MUNOZ, 
CARLOS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MUNOZ, CARLOS

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01122

05/12/
2017

MUNOZ, 
CARLOS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MUNOZ, CARLOS

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00342

05/12/
2017

NEAL, AMANDA Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
NEAL, AMANDA

INDEBTEDNESS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700342
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700342
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1701122
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01123

05/12/
2017

NEAL, KOBY 
RASHAUD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEAL, KOBY RASHAUD

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01124

05/12/
2017

NEAL, KOBY 
RASHAUD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEAL, KOBY RASHAUD

FAIL TO OBTAIN 
REGISTRATION & TITLE 
WITIN 30 DAYS OF 
PURCHASE (

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01125

05/12/
2017

NEAL, KOBY 
RASHAUD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEAL, KOBY RASHAUD

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01126

05/12/
2017

NELSON, JOSHUA 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, JOSHUA LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01127

05/12/
2017

NEWSOM, LARRY 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWSOM, LARRY DALE JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00338

05/12/
2017

NICHOLS, 
BAMBI Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
NICHOLS, BAMBI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01083

05/12/
2017

NYA, EMMANUEL 
T Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NYA, EMMANUEL T

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00059

05/12/
2017

PALMER, 
DAVID Defendant

FIRST CHRISTIAN 
CHURCH vs. 
BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL 
INS CO.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01128

05/12/
2017

PATTON, JOHN 
SIMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PATTON, JOHN SIMON

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE 
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00341

05/12/
2017

PENA, 
THOMASCINE Defendan

t

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. PENA, THOMASCINE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01084

05/12/
2017

PEREZ, RHOXANNA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEREZ, RHOXANNA 
MARIE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01085

05/12/
2017

PEREZ, RHOXANNA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEREZ, RHOXANNA 
MARIE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01086

05/12/
2017

QUILLIMACO, 
DOMINGA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
QUILLIMACO, DOMINGA

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01087

05/12/
2017

RAMSEY, MARK 
TYLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMSEY, MARK TYLER

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01129

05/12/
2017

RHEA, LONNIE 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHEA, LONNIE JOE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00098

05/12/
2017

RIDDLE, TAYLOR 
DAWNE Person 2

ANGLE, BRITTON THOMAS
and RIDDLE, TAYLOR 
DAWNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01130

05/12/
2017

SANDER, CODY 
GEORGE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SANDER, CODY GEORGE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01088

05/12/
2017

SCOTT, AMANDA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCOTT, AMANDA RENEE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01131

05/12/
2017

SMITH, MATTHEW 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, MATTHEW R

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01132

05/12/
2017

STEVENSON, SHALA 
AMANDA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENSON, SHALA 
AMANDA

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01133

05/12/
2017

STEVENSON, SHALA 
AMANDA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENSON, SHALA 
AMANDA

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01134

05/12/
2017

STEVENSON, SHALA 
AMANDA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEVENSON, SHALA 
AMANDA

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01135

05/12/
2017

SUMMERS, RUSTY 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMERS, RUSTY RAY

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00059

05/12/
2017

THE CUSHENBERRY 
AGENCY INC Defendant

FIRST CHRISTIAN 
CHURCH vs. 
BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL 
INS CO.

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01136

05/12/
2017

UNDERWOOD, DILLON 
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
UNDERWOOD, DILLON E

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01137

05/12/
2017

WEINGARTNER, JOHN 
TIMOTHY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEINGARTNER, JOHN 
TIMOTHY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00097

05/12/
2017

WHEELER, LYMAN 
DANIEL PATRICK Person 

1

WHEELER, LYMAN 
DANIEL PATRICK and 
KLINGER, PAIGE NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00343

05/12/
2017

WILLARD, 
KRISTI Defendant

CENTRAL DIAGNOSTICS 
vs. WILLARD, KRISTI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01138

05/12/
2017

WILLIAMS, CASEY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, CASEY 
MICHAEL

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01089

05/12/
2017

WILLIAMS, LYNDSEY 
MICHAEL E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, LYNDSEY 
MICHAEL E

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01139

05/12/2
017

WOOD, NATASHA 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOD, NATASHA LOUISE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
01140

05/12/2
017

WOODS, WILLIAM 
LAMONT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOODS, WILLIAM 
LAMONT

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER 
(TR)
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